Kunta
Aura
Kaarina
Kustavi
Kemidnsaari
Laitila

Lieto
Loimaa
Parainen
Masku
Mynamaki
Naantali
Nousiainen
Oripaa
Paimio
Pyharanta
Poytya
Raisio
Rusko
Sauvo
Taivassalo
Turku
Uusikaupunki
Vehmaa
Yhteenséa

TE- ja KOTO-
valtionosuusmaksu

(€)

285700,1271
2926373,19
95397,60044
510317,6255
866825,7425
1483788,505
1520382,957
1087461,697
642651,7363
601261,3801
1621579,634
318225,4547
132975,8609
871341,4377
168391,1634
684559,821
2748360,65
417908,5919
246490,5626
129893,33
27778908,04
1682718,735
197465,2046
47018979,05

0,006076272
0,062238127
0,002028917
0,010853439
0,018435656
0,031557225
0,032335516
0,023128144
0,013667922
0,012787632
0,034487768
0,006768021
0,002828132
0,018531696
0,003581345
0,014559223
0,058452155
0,008888083
0,005242363
0,002762572
0,590802025
0,035788075
0,004199691
1,000000000

Osuus 0,01
%:n

Osuus, tarkka tarkkuudella

0,61 %
6,22 %
0,20 %
1,09 %
1,84 %
3,16 %
3,23 %
231 %
1,37 %
1,28 %
3,45 %
0,68 %
0,28 %
1,85 %
0,36 %
1,46 %
5,85 %
0,89 %
0,52 %
0,28 %
59,08 %
3,58 %
0,42 %
100,00 %



